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FE 27Â° ARCO DI TRENTO (0504031B)
ARCO DI TRENTO - 22-10-2005 - 30-10-2005

Torneo FE 27Â° ARCO DI TRENTO 0504031B

Luogo ARCO DI TRENTO  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 22-10-2005 - 30-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h X 40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

31 NC Buglisi Massimo          ITA TRE TN 1464 0 0 1974 M 124519

26 1N Busato Antonio           ITA VEN VI 1481 0 0 2015 M 109975

21 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1936 M 105441

29 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA CAL RC 1649 0 0 1946 M 122174

18 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1466 0 0 1940 M 104754

10 3N Dalo' Mauro              ITA LOM BS 1599 0 0 1967 M 102348

24 2N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA ALT BZ 1637 0 0 1936 M 109694

19 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1281 0 0 1957 F 104757

15 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1562 0 0 1930 M 102768

14 2N Galas Franco             ITA TRE TN 1664 0 0 1949 M 102767

5 2N Gennari Ennio            ITA TRE TN 1663 0 0 1965 M

28 2N Ghilotti Alberto         ITA LOM SO 1658 0 0 1975 M 119100

20 2N Giaracuni Claudio        ITA LOM CO 1646 0 0 1972 M 104995

9 2N Giuriato Michele         ITA VEN VI 1697 0 0 1984 M 101440

27 3N Kircanski Piergiorgio    ITA TRE TN 1506 0 0 1947 M 110618

32 2N Lai Daniela              ITA LOM MI 0 0 1966 F 126022

25 3N Lodi Paolo               ITA VEN VI 1558 0 0 1937 M 109707

12 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1493 0 0 1964 M 102551

17 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA TRE TN 1445 0 0 1936 M 102771

4 NC Lorenzini Barbara        ITA EMI BO 1131 0 0 1969 F

8 2N Menato Nazario           ITA LOM BG 1535 0 0 1940 M 100893

22 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1625 0 0 1968 M 106088

7 2N Nilsen Birger Rune       EE 1492 0 0 20 M

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA TRE TN 1580 0 0 1956 M 102765

23 1N Pichler Klaus            ITA ALT BZ 0 0 1976 M 108941

3 2N Pretto Aldo              ITA TRE TN 0 0 1958 M

11 3N Rappa Carlo              ITA LOM BS 1472 0 0 1967 M 102350

30 3N Schrott Johann           ITA ALT BZ 1572 0 0 1963 M 124022

2 NC Scian Nicola             ITA FRI PN 1446 0 0 1983 M

6 2N Tatarowikc Dieter        EE 1573 0 0 1950 M

16 2N Zordan Diego             ITA TRE TN 1670 0 0 1974 M 102769
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M

31 NC Buglisi Massimo          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1974 M 124519

26 1N Busato Antonio           ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 2015 M 109975

21 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1936 M 105441

29 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1946 M 122174

18 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1940 M 104754

10 3N Dalo' Mauro              ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1967 M 102348

24 2N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1936 M 109694

19 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1957 F 104757

15 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1930 M 102768

14 2N Galas Franco             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1949 M 102767

5 2N Gennari Ennio            ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1965 M

28 2N Ghilotti Alberto         ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1975 M 119100

20 2N Giaracuni Claudio        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 104995

9 2N Giuriato Michele         ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1984 M 101440

27 3N Kircanski Piergiorgio    ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 110618

25 3N Lodi Paolo               ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1937 M 109707

12 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 102551

17 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA 1445 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1936 M 102771

4 NC Lorenzini Barbara        ITA 1131 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1969 F

8 2N Menato Nazario           ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1940 M 100893

22 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1968 M 106088

7 2N Nilsen Birger Rune       1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 -108 0 20 M

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 102765

11 3N Rappa Carlo              ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 102350

30 3N Schrott Johann           ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1963 M 124022

2 NC Scian Nicola             ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1983 M

6 2N Tatarowikc Dieter        1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1950 M

16 2N Zordan Diego             ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 102769
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